Turni er vom 01. 10. 08/ Loge
- Bridge-Cl ub- Brenen- Rot - Wi ss e. V. -
ENDERGEBNI S

Gruppe Nord/ Sud

RG PNR Nane/ Name

10

11

12

13

N

13

11

10

12

Fast enau, Mbnika
G afe, Werner
Hi | ger, Hildegard
Rei ncke, Margot
Karschunke, Brigitte
Wei se, Chery
Meyer, Eva
Koni gsmann, Edith
Meent zen, Angel a
Erling, Marie-Elisab
v.d. Borch, I|ngeborg
Fi scher, Dorette
Gasau, Ingrid
Reut er, Erika
N. N.
Pi nckernelle, Antje
Spangenberg, Mariann
Li ndemann, Brigitte
Feuer saenger, Gerda
Frau Bl ut
Wal semann, Eva
Frau Garbsch
Vogel , Karl a
Spi es, Hilde
Wefer, Usula
Grupe, Silvia

ANZ

SPL

22

22

22

22

22

22

24

22

22

22

22

22

22

PKTE
GESP
313,5
301, 4
289, 4
255, 0
248, 8
246, 1
258, 7
230, 9
222,2
218, 4
207, 7
188, 8

188, 3

28,8 --

TO

28,6
27,4
26,4
23,2
22,6

22,4

21,0
20, 2
19, 8
18,8
17,2

17,2

342, 1
328, 8
315, 8
278, 2
271, 4
268, 5
258, 7
251, 9
242, 4
238, 2
226, 5
206, 0

205,5

ERGEB: - -
PKTE

%

64, 79
62, 27
59, 81
52,69
51, 40
50, 85
49, 00
47,71
45, 91
45,11
42,90
39, 02

38, 92

CcLuUB
PKTE

23

15

10

6

4



Turni er vom 01. 10. 08/ Loge
- Bridge-Cl ub- Brenen- Rot - Wi ss e. V. -
ENDERGEBNI S

G uppe

RG PNR

1 101
2 104
3 107
4 106
5 109
6 103
7 102
8 110
9 111
10 108
11 112

12 105

Ost / West

Name/ Nanme

Christiansen, Christ
Herr Schi ndl er
Hof f mann, Hei de
Over beck, 11 se
Conr ad, Lisa
Wei dner, Eva
G une, Irnpard
Mackeben, Waltraud
Hei ken, Elly
Frau Eckhar dt
Behr mann, Annemari e
Johannsen, Ingrid
Cor des, Ada
Hi |l ger, Prof. Dr. Pe
Kl 6cker, Barbara
Wal persdorf, Brigitt
Bi el , Friedchen
Kni gge, Oti
Di ebol d, Margot
Kunmer, Erika
Eilers, Helga
Toppe, Annelies
v. Ri egen, Barbara
Hntz, Ue

ANZ
SPL

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

PKTE 28,8 --
GESP TO PKTE
312, 3 312, 3
299, 2 299, 2
285,5 285,5
281, 9 281, 9
280, 0 280, 0
277, 6 277, 6
276, 9 276, 9
248, 6 248, 6
247, 6 247, 6
225, 8 225, 8
224, 0 224, 0
207, 4 207, 4

ERGEB: - -

%

59, 15
56, 67
54, 07
53, 39
53, 03
52,58
52, 44
47, 08
46, 89
42,77
42, 42

39, 28

CcLuUB

PKTE

23

15

10



